ORAL ANESTHETIC GEL

OPAHL Oral Anesthetic contains 20% benzocaine for effective and fast temporary pain relief.
Provides temporary relief of pain during procedures including:
local anesthetic injections, periodontal curettage, impression taking and intra-oral x-rays.
Comforts patients with ulcers, wounds and other minor irritations.
Specially formulated flavors to prevent bitter aftertaste and to minimize salivation,
allowing the effect of the oral anesthetic to prevail.
Has a rapid onset within 30 seconds.
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RASPBERRY PINA COLADA CHERRY TART DYE FREE STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
MINT PARFAIT CONCORD GRAPE MANGO FRAPPE BUBBLE GUM CHERRY TART

OPAHL ORAL ANESTHETIC CONTAINS:
Xylitol: the ideal ingredient for caries prevention. This ingredient is specific in its inhibition of the mutans

streptococci group, bacteria that are significant constributors to tooth decay.
Safe for diabetics and individuals with hyperglycemia.
Vitamin E: provides beneficial antioxidant effects.
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ORAL ANESTHETIC GEL

Description

OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 1.12 oz.
OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 1.12 oz.
OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 1.12 oz.
OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 1.12 oz.
OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 1.12 oz.
OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 1.12 oz.
OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 1.12 oz.
OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 1.12 oz.
OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 1.12 oz.

OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 12 g

OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 12 g
OPAHL Benzocaine 20% gel 12 g

OPAHL-S Benzocaine 20% Spray 2 fl. oz.

Flavor

Bubble Gum

Cherry Tart

Concord Grape
Mango Frappe

Mint Parfait
Raspberry Jam
Strawberry Shortcake
Cherry Tart Dye-Free
Pina Colada

Bubble Gum

Cherry Tart
Strawberry Shortcake

Fresh Spearmint

Re-order#

06-00001
06-00002
06-00003
06-00004
06-00005
06-00006
06-00007
06-00035
06-00008

06-00040

06-00041
06-00042

06-00070

Manufactured by:
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5220 N.W 72 Avenue
Unit 15, Miami, FI. 33166

1-877-833-3725
Re-Order# 70-00002
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